



\$~46

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 11078/2021

S C CHUGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Varun Singh, Ms. Alankriti Dwivedi and Ms. Bhumi Sharma, Advocates.

versus

N T P C THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN
& ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Puneet Taneja, Mr. Amit Yadav, Mr. Manmohan Singh Narula and Mr. Anil Kumar, Advocates for NTPC.

Ms. Manisha Agrawal, Narain, CGSC with Mr. Chandandeep Singh and Mr. Sandeep Singh Somaria, Advocates for R2.

Mr. Sanjeev Uniyal, Mr. Dhawal Uniyal and Mr. Rahul Kumar, Advocates for R3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

26.09.2024

List on 25.11.2024.

JYOTI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 26, 2024/jg