



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11078/2021**

S C CHUGHPetitioner

Through: **Mr. Varun Singh, Advocate.**

versus

N T P C THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN & ORS.Respondents

Through: **Mr. Puneet Taneja and Mr. Manmohan Singh Narula, Advocates.**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

% **ORDER
20.12.2024**

List on 16.01.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

**DECEMBER 20, 2024
MK**